

H

ITEM NO.54

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION X

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1477/2008

REGISTRAR,CANE CO-OP.STY.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURDEEP SINGH NARVAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer
for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3769 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 3800 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) Nos.1477 and 3800/2008

Service is complete.

SLP(C) No.3769/2008

Petitioners to take fresh steps for service of notice on
respondent Nos.1 and 7 in a week, as last chance.

List again on 20.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

rd