

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16611/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 5/9/2006 in WP(Misc)NO.1085  
of 2006 of the High Court of Uttaranchal at Nainital)

BALKAR SINGH & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Riju Raj Jamwal, Adv.  
Mr.Bijay Kumar Paradhan, Adv.  
Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Uma Datta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List along with SLP © No.1477 of 2008 etc.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Asstt.Registrar