

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Civil Appeal No(s). 8743/2013

REGISTRAR,CANE CO-OP.STY.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURDEEP SINGH NARVAL(D) THR.LRS.& ORS.
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8744/2013

(With Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 8745/2013

(With Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 8746/2013

(With Interim Relief)

Date : 28/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

Mr. P. N. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

Mr. Vibhu Shankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

Mr. T. N. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

C.A. No. 8746/2013

File not received.

List again on 7.1.2015.

Remaining matters

Deleted.

(DR. K. ARUL)
Registrar