

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 8743/2013

REGISTRAR, CANE CO-OP. STY. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURDEEP SINGH NARVAL(D) THR.LRS.& ORS.
WITH
C.A. Nos.8744,8745,8746/2013
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 20/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RRegistry to issue notice for statement of case, which has
not yet issued in view of Order XIX, Rule 32(1), Supreme Court

Rules, 2013, within one week.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija

Date: 2015.01.24

List all the matters again on 26.2.2015.

12:54:47 IST

Reason:

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar