

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 8743/2013

REGISTRAR CANE COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURDEEP SINGH NARVAL (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.
WITH

Respondent(s)

C.A. No. 8744/2013 (X)C.A. No. 8745/2013 (X)C.A. No. 8746/2013 (X)

Date : 30-11-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rachna Gandhi Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, AOR

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

Mr. P. N. Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. N. Singh, AOR
Mr. Vikas Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajshree Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Singh, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Kumar, AOR

Ms. Rachna Gandhi Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIn view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel
for appellant(s), the matter stands adjourned for two weeks.(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)