

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8743/2013

REGISTRAR CAME COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURDEEP SINGH NARVAL (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8746/2013 (X)

C.A. No. 8745/2013 (X)

C.A. No. 8744/2013 (X)

Date : 27-07-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, AOR
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Mr. P. N. Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. N. Singh, AOR
Mr. Vikas Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Rajshree Singh, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Kumar, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Accommodation is asked for on behalf of learned counsel
for the appellant, list after six weeks.

(SONIA GULATI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR